
1 ZN.01.30.01.0432
A12_850_MB_V1.2_PC
B

A12_850/P2/8层一阶板
/54.8mm*48.95mm*1.0mm/浸金

1 红板

2 ZN.01.05.11.0062 BCM21552GKFFBG
BCM21552GKFFBG/464pin/11*11mm/Pitch
0.4mm/1G主频/HEDGE HSDPA+HSUPA+EDGE+GSM
Baseband Processor

1 BROADCOM

3 ZN.01.05.08.0359 MAX8999EWG+
MAX8999EWG+/BGA81/4.62*4.6*0.69mm/HSUPA
+EDGE Phone PMIC

1 MAXIM

4 ZN.01.05.01.0159 H9DA4GH2GJAMCR-4EM
IC,MEM,TFBGA137,2Gb/4Gb,200MHz/25nS,LPS
DRAM/NAND&FLASH

hynix

5
ZN.01.07.01.0330

KA300U013A-BJJT
MCP存储器，BIC-000037 KA300U013A-BJJT

SAMSUNG

6 ZN.01.05.11.0054 BCM2091IFBG
EDGE/HSPA Multi-Mode Multi-Band
Cellular Transceier

1 BROADCOM

7 ZN.01.05.11.0051 BCM4330FKUBG
IC,IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
MAC/Baseband/Radio,Integrated Bluetooth

1 BROADCOM

8 ZN.01.12.01.0100 BMA250E
IC,MEMS,LGA-

12,ACCELERATE,1.2/3.6V,TRIAXIAL,SPI/I2C
,2/4/8/16g,8BIT,2*2*0.95mm

BOSCH

9 ZN.01.05.08.0343 BMA250
BMA250/LGA-12/2*2*1mm/1.2~3.6V/Digital
triaxial 2to16g acceleration sensor

BOSCH

10 ZN.01.12.01.0104 KXTJ2-1009
KXTJ2-1009/LGA-

12/2*2*1mm/1.8~3.6V/Digital triaxial
2to8g acceleration sensor

Kionix

11 ZN.01.08.03.0071 SN3229AI320E
LED Driver,8-channel,1-wire
Dimming,charge pump1X/1.5X,QFN-
20L,3*3*0.85

12 ZN.01.08.03.0069 SN3229I32E
LED Driver,8-channel,1-wire
Dimming,charge pump1X/1.5X,QFN-
20L,3*3*0.85

13 ZN.01.13.01.0021 ST-1114R
SWH,PSH,SPST,12V,40mA,3.5X4.6X1.85mm,16
0gf

3 RI SHENG

14 ZN.01.05.08.0367 BST3401-T
PA for WCDMA UMTS Band 1 & CDMA BC6
(1920-1980 MHz), MSL 3

1 Black Sand

15 ZN.01.05.08.0358 B39212B7965P810
B39212B7965P810/2.5 x 2.0 x
0.65mm/2110-2170MHz,1920-
1980MHz/DUPLEXER

1 EPCOS

16 ZN.01.10.02.0212 RDA6132
RDA6132/GSM850+EGSM900+DCS1800+PCS1900
GPRS PA,SP6T/ Transmit Module

1 RDA

17 ZN.01.05.08.0366 BST3405-T
PA for WCDMA UMTS Band 5
(824-849 MHz), MSL 3

1 Black Sand

18 ZN.01.05.08.0339 SAYFP836MCC0F00 UMTS Band5，836MHz 1 Murata

19 ZN.01.05.11.0034 SKY13317-373LF IC,SWH,SP3T,0.5dB,1.5*1.5*0.45 SKYWORKS

1 SI-EN

1

1

1



20 ZN.01.10.02.0210 RDASW37
RDASW37/IC,SWH,MLP8,SP3T,0.5dB BT&WLAN
switch

RDA

21 ZN.01.07.01.0063 SAFEA942MFL0F00
SAFEA942MFL0F00/GSM900
SAW/1.4*1.1*0.5mm

1 MURATA

22 ZN.01.07.01.0090
SAWEN1G84CV0F00R14

FLT,SAW,1 IN 4
OUT,DCS/PCS,2.1dB,2.2dB,50-150
OHM,1.8*1.4*0.65mm

MURATA

23 ZN.01.11.05.0213 SF18-1842PASBA1
SAW,1 IN 4 OUT,DCS/PCS,2.1dB,2.2dB,50-
150 OHM,1.8*1.4*0.65mm

Kyocera

24 ZN.01.08.02.0088 PDTC143ZE
PDTC143ZE/XSTR,DIG,SOT416,50V,100mA,NPN
,4.7K,47K

1 NXP

25 ZN.01.06.01.0130 EXS00A-CS02883
XTL,FXD,SMT,26.000MHz,10PPM,8pF,2.5x2x0
.5mm

1 NDK

26
ZN.01.06.01.0051
G

SSP-T7-F
XTL,FXD,SMT,32.768KHz,20PPM,12.5pF,6.9*
1.4*1.4mm

1 Seiko

27 ZN.01.10.06.0100 WKBAV029-A31
CON,BAT,3.0 pitch 3 Pin,side
con,9.6x6.0x1.9mm

JTCONN
PRECISION

28 ZN.01.10.06.0245 WKBAV029-C31
CON,BAT,3.0 pitch 3 Pin,side
con,9.6x6.0x1.9mm

JTCONN
PRECISION

29 ZN.01.10.05.0153 KJA2336SMT10R CON,AUD,AU,3.5mm,12.5x8.7x4.45mm 1 KEIRAKU

30 ZN.01.10.07.0229 BL125-39RL-TAGF CON,ZIF,39P,13.2*3.5*1.0mm,0.3mm,Au 1
TAIWAN
SUNCAGEY

31 ZN.01.10.03.0244 03-12211M CON,SIM,SMT,6Pin,31.4x18x3.8mm,dual row
32 ZN.01.10.03.0251 03-122111M-D CON,SIM,SMT,6Pin,31.4x18x3.8mm,dual row

33 ZN.01.10.07.0223 CAF11-08303-S107
CON,SD CARD,1.1 pitch,8
Pin,11.4x5.5x3.0mm

LCN

34 ZN.01.10.07.0148 WKTFH001-002 T 卡(自锁加高型T卡3.0MM) 杰顺通

35 ZN.01.10.06.0149 BL509-06G31-TAH1
BL509-06G31-TAH1/CON,ZIF,0.5 pitch 6
Pin,Back Flip,5.0x3.5x0.9mm/FPC=0.3厚

1
TAIWAN
SUNCAGEY

36 ZN.01.19.06.0100 05-0521132
05-0521132/CON,MICROUSB,5P,OFFSET
0.8mm,9.55x2.35x6.5mm,4dip

LETCON

37 ZN.01.19.06.0102 WKUBI011-041 长6.2/宽8.0/总高2.4/板上高1.65 杰顺通

38 ZN.01.11.01.0004 ECT818000163
CON,COAX,1PORT,0.1dB,3G,50
OHM,2.5x2.5x1.5mm

1 ECT

39 ZN.01.10.07.1227 ECT818000157
818000157/CON,RF CABLE,60VAC,6G,50
ohm,2.0*2.0*0.85mm

1 ECT

40 ZN.01.15.02.0653 ZN.01.15.02.0653 C7521 1/2H/36.85*28*1.6/版本V1.1 1 德利泰

41 ZN.01.10.07.0225 ECT818000387
ANATENA SPRING 3.5*1.5mm,free
1.4,working 1.0,Au

ECT

42 ZN.01.10.07.1229 TM010-341515A
TM010-341515A/ANATENA SPRING
3.46*1.5mm,free 1.5,working 1.0,Au

智尚科技

43 ZN.01.03.02.0036 F930J476MAA CAP,tantalum,3216,47uF,20%,6.3V,H=1.6 1 NICHICON
44 ZN.01.03.01.0354 C1005X5R225MCTS CAP,CER,0402,2.2uF,20%,6.3V,X5R 11 DARFON

45 ZN.01.03.01.0355 C1608X5R106MCTS CAP,CER,0603,10uF,20%,6.3V,X5R DARFON

46 ZN.01.03.01.0199 GRM188R60J106ME47D
GRM188R60J106ME47D/CAP,CER,0603,10uF,20
%,6.3V,X5R

MURATA

1

1
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47 ZN.01.03.01.0307 C1005X5R104KETS CAP,CER,0402,0.1uF,10%,16V,X5R 37 DARFON

48 ZN.01.15.01.0131 GRM033R61A104KE84D CAP,CER,0201,0.1uF,10%,10V,X5R

49 ZN.01.15.01.0182 GRM033R60J104KE19D CAP,CER,0201,0.1uF,10%,10V,X5R

50 ZN.01.03.01.0356 C1005NP0330JGTS CAP,CER,0402,33pF,5%,50V,NP0 31 DARFON

51 ZN.01.15.01.0132 GRM0335C1H330JA01D CAP,CER,0201,33pF,5%,50V,C0G 4 Murata

52 ZN.01.03.01.0377 C1005X5R105KCTS CAP,CER,0402,1uF,10%,6.3V,X5R 41 DARFON

53 ZN.01.03.01.0358 C1005X5R475MCTS CAP,CER,0402,4.7uF,20%,6.3V,X5R 12 DARFON
54 ZN.01.03.01.0360 C1005NP0180JGTS CAP,CER,0402,18pF,5%,50V,NP0 2 DARFON
55 ZN.01.03.01.0361 C1005X5R224KCTS CAP,CER,0402,0.22uF,10%,6.3V,X5R 5 DARFON
56 ZN.01.03.01.0362 C1005NP0101JGTS CAP,CER,0402,100pF,5%,50V,NP0 1 DARFON
57 ZN.01.03.01.0363 C1005NP0270JGTS CAP,CER,0402,27pF,5%,50V,NP0 5 DARFON

58 ZN.01.15.01.0133 GRM0335C1H270JA01D CAP,CER,0201,27pF,5%,50V,C0G 1 Murata

59 ZN.01.03.01.0364 C1005X7R103KFTS CAP,CER,0402,0.01uF,10%,25V,X7R 9 DARFON

60
ZN.01.03.01.0133
G

GRM033R71A103KA01D CAP,CER,0201,0.01uF,10%,10V,X5R 1 Murata

61 ZN.01.03.01.0299 C1005X7R102KGTS CAP,CER,0402,1nF,10%,50V,X7R 5 DARFON

62
ZN.01.03.01.0134
G

GRM033R71E102KA01D CAP,CER,0201,1nF,10%,25V,X7R 2 Murata

63 ZN.01.03.01.0366 C1005NP0470JGTS CAP,CER,0402,47pF,5%,50V,NP0 3 DARFON

64 ZN.01.15.01.0134 GRM0335C1H470JA01D CAP,CER,0201,47pF,5%,25V,C0G 3 Murata

65 ZN.01.03.01.0313 C1005X5R105KDTS CAP,CER,0402,1uF,10%,10V,X5R 4 DARFON

66 ZN.01.15.01.0135 GRM0335C1H2R2CA01D CAP,CER,0201,2.2pF,0.25pF,50V,C0G 1 Murata

67 ZN.01.15.01.0136 GRM0335C1H150JA01D CAP,CER,0201,15pF,5%,50V,COG 1 Murata

68 ZN.01.16.01.0059 LQP03TG1N5B02D IND,0201,1.5nH,±0.1nH,300mA,0.1 OHM 2 Murata

69 ZN.01.02.01.1022 GRM0335C1H6R2CA01D CAP,CER,0201,6.2pF,0.25pF,50V,C0G 1 Murata

70 ZN.01.03.01.0369 C1005X7R223KETS CAP,CER,0402,22nF,10%,16V,X7R 1 DARFON

71 ZN.01.15.01.0138 GRM0335C1H8R2DA01D CAP,CER,0201,8.2pF,0.5pF,50V,C0G 1 Murata

72 ZN.01.16.01.0080 LQP03TG1N2B02D 电感，1.2nH,+/-0.1pH，600MA，0201 1 Murata

3 Murata



73 ZN.01.02.01.1020 GRM0335C1H560JA01D CAP,CER,0201,56pF,5%,50V,COG 1 Murata
74 ZN.01.03.01.0373 C1005NP0100JGTS CAP,CER,0402,10pF,5%,50V,NP0 7 DARFON
75 ZN.01.03.01.0375 C1005X7R221KGTS CAP,CER,0402,220pF,10%,50V,X7R 2 DARFON

76 ZN.01.15.01.0140 GRM0335C1H2R7CA01D CAP,CER,0201,2.7pF,0.25pF,50V,C0G 1 Murata

77 ZN.01.15.01.0141 GRM0335C1H101JA01D CAP,CER,0201,100pF,10%,50V,C0G 2 Murata

78 ZN.01.16.01.0069 LQP03TG4N3H02D IND,0201,4.3nH,±3%,350mA,0.4OHM 1 Murata

79 ZN.01.02.01.0301 BLM15HD182SN1D
IND,FB,0402,1.8K@100MHz,25%,200mA,2.2
ohm

MURATA

80 ZN.01.17.01.0101 HZ1005B182TF
Ferrite,0402-1800Ω@100MHz-25%-50MA-
H0.5MM

SUNLORD

81 ZN.01.04.01.0137 BLM15PD121SN1D
IND,FB,0402,120@100MHz,25%,1.3A,0.09
ohm

2 MURATA

82 ZN.01.02.01.0302 BLM15BD102SN1D IND,FB,0402,1K@100MHz,25%,200mA,0.9 ohm MURATA

83 ZN.01.17.01.0102 HZ1005K601TF
Ferrite,0402-600Ω@100MHz-25%-100MA-
H0.5MM

SUNLORD

84 ZN.01.04.01.0138 SZ1608K102TF IND,FB,0603,1K@100MHz,25%,200mA,0.8 ohm 1 SUNLORD

85
ZN.01.04.01.0028
H

SZ1005G750TF IND,FB,0402,75@100MHz,25%,600mA,0.3 ohm 1 SUNLORD

86 ZN.01.04.01.0139 GZ1005U121TF
IND,FB,0402,120@100MHz,25%,200mA,0.4
ohm

4 SUNLORD

87 ZN.01.04.01.0140 GZ1005U601TF
IND,FB,0402,600@100MHz,25%,100mA,0.9
ohm

1 SUNLORD

88 ZN.01.04.01.0073 GZ2012U102TF IND,FB,0805,1K@100MHz,25%,500mA,0.4 ohm 1 SUNLORD
89 ZN.01.04.02.0134 LQM2MPN2R2NG0L IND,PWR,0806,2.2uH,30%,1.2A,0.11 OHM 3 MURATA
90 ZN.01.04.01.0143 MLP2520S1R0M PWR,0806,2.5*2*1mm/2.3A/1uH TDK
91 ZN.01.04.02.0135A LQM2HPN1R0MG0L PWR,2520,2.5*2*1mm/1.6A/1uH MURATA
92 ZN.01.04.02.0156 SDWL1608C56NJSTF IND,FXD,0603,56nH,5%,360mA,350mohm 2 SUNLORD

93 ZN.01.16.01.0057 LQP03TG18NH02D IND,0201,18nH,±3%,200mA,0.8OHM 1 MURATA

94 ZN.01.16.01.0064 LQP03TG47NJ02D IND,0201,47nH,±5%,100mA,0.36HM 1 MURATA

95 ZN.01.16.01.0049 LQP03TG15NH02D IND,0201,15nH,±3%,250mA,0.7Ω 1 MURATA

96 ZN.01.16.01.0051 LQP03TG12NH02D IND,0201,12nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 1 MURATA

97 ZN.01.16.01.0052 LQP03TG10NH02D IND,0201,10nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 2 MURATA
98 ZN.01.16.01.0058 LQP03TG8N2H02D IND,0201,8.2nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 2 MURATA
99 ZN.01.16.01.0052 LQP03TG10NH02D IND,0201,10nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 1 MURATA

100 ZN.01.16.01.0047 LQP03TG6N8H02D IND,0201,6.8nH,±3%,300mA,0.6OHM 2 MURATA

101 ZN.01.16.01.0068 LQP03TG6N2H02D IND,0201,6.2nH,±3%,300mA,0.6OHM 1 MURATA

102 ZN.01.16.01.0069 LQP03TG4N3H02D IND,0201,4.3nH,±3%,350mA,0.4OHM 2 MURATA

103 ZN.01.16.01.0055 LQP03TG3N9B02D IND,0201,3.9nH,±0.1nH,400mA,0.3 OHM 1 MURATA
104 ZN.01.16.01.0078 LQG15HS2N0S02D IND,FXD,0402,2nH,0.3nH,300mA 1 MURATA

105 ZN.01.16.01.0070 LQP03TG3N0B02D IND,0201,3nH,±0.1nH,450mA,0.25 OHM 3 MURATA

106 ZN.01.16.01.0059 LQP03TG1N5B02D IND,0201,1.5nH,±0.1nH,300mA,0.1 OHM 1 MURATA
107 ZN.01.16.01.0054 LQP03TG1N0B02D IND,0201,1nH,0.3nH,750mA,0.1 OHM 2 MURATA
108 ZN.01.16.01.0051 LQP03TG12NH02D IND,0201,12nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 2 MURATA
109 ZN.01.04.02.0125 LQG15HSR15J02D 150NH电感+/-5%-0402 Murata

110
ZN.01.04.02.0062
H

SDCL1005CR15JT
Inductor,150nH-5%-140mA-3.2Ω-0402-
SUNLORD

SUNLORD

111 ZN.01.16.01.0052 LQP03TG10NH02D IND,0201,10nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 1 MURATA
112 ZN.01.16.01.0058 LQP03TG8N2H02D IND,0201,8.2nH,±3%,250mA,0.7OHM 1 MURATA

2
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113 ZN.01.02.04.0008 AVLC18S02015 VAR,CER,0402,18V,15pF AMOTECH

114 ZN.01.02.04.0055
SDV1005E180C150NPT
F

VAR,CER,0402,18V,15pF,SDV1005E180C150NP
TF

SUNLORD

115
ZN.01.02.04.0028
G

AVLC18S02003 VAR,CER,0402,18V,3pF AMOTECH

116 ZN.01.02.04.0056
SDV1005S180C030NPT
F

VAR,CER,0402,18V,3pF,SDV1005S180C030NPT
F

SUNLORD

117
ZN.01.02.01.0035
A

RC0402JR-070R RES,THK,0402,0,5%,63mW 22 YAGEO

118
ZN.01.02.01.0062
A

RC0402JR-071M RES,THK,0402,1M,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

119
ZN.01.02.01.0088
A

RC0402JR-0710M RES,THK,0402,10M,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

120 ZN.01.02.01.0358 RC0402FR-074K02L RES,THK,0402,4.02K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO

121
ZN.01.02.01.0017
A

RC0402JR-072K2 RES,THK,0402,2.2K,5%,63mW 3 YAGEO

122
ZN.01.02.01.0009
A

RC0402JR-0710K RES,THK,0402,10K,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

123 ZN.01.02.01.0359 RC0402JR-07820RL RES,THK,0402,820,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

124
ZN.01.02.01.0030
A

RC0402JR-076K8 RES,THK,0402,6.8K,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

125
ZN.01.02.01.0027
A

RC0402JR-075K1 RES,THK,0402,5.1K,5%,63mW 4 YAGEO

126
ZN.01.02.01.0055
G

RC0402JR-073KL RES,THK,0402,3K,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

127
ZN.01.02.01.0008
A

RC0402JR-071K RES,THK,0402,1K,5%,63mW 6 YAGEO

128 ZN.01.02.01.1017 RC0201FR-0782KRL RES,THK,0201,82K,1%,63mW 2 YAGEO
129 ZN.01.02.01.1018 RC0201FR-075K1L RES,THK,0201,5.1K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO
130 ZN.01.02.01.0354 RC0402FR-07750KL RES,THK,0402,750K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO
131 ZN.01.02.01.1019 RC0201FR-07274KL RES,THK,0201,274K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO
132 ZN.01.02.01.0355 RC0402FR-07243KL RES,THK,0402,243K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO

133
ZN.01.02.01.0010
A

RC0402JR-07100K RES,THK,0402,100K,5%,63mW 3 YAGEO
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134
ZN.01.02.01.0090
A

RC0402JR-072K RES,THK,0402,2K,5%,63mW 1 YAGEO

135 ZN.01.02.01.1010 RC0201FR-07150RL RES,THK,0201,150,1%,63mW 2 YAGEO
136 ZN.01.02.01.0349 RC0402FR-0720K RES,THK,0402,20K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO
137 ZN.01.02.04.0052 NCP15WB473F03RC RES,THM,0402,47K,1%,100mW,B=4050 1 MURUTA
138 ZN.01.02.01.0350 RC0402FR-0715K RES,THK,0402,15K,1%,63mW 1 YAGEO

139
ZN.01.02.01.0111
A

RC0805JR-0710R RES,THK,0805,10,5%,125mW 1 YAGEO


